
March 2026 EOS/ESD Association, Inc. Meeting Schedule Page 1

1

2

3

4
5

6

7
8

9

10

11
12

13
14

15

16
17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26

27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

3738

A B C

Date/Activity

Local 

Meeting 

Time

On-Site Room 

Location

Friday, March 13

ESD Compliance Verification Technician to TR53 Certification - 

Registration Required
8:00 - 5:00 Boulder Studio A

Saturday, March 14

ESD Compliance Verification Technician to TR53 Certification - 

Registration Required
8:00 - 5:00 Boulder Studio A

Sunday, March 15

Workroom/Refreshments 7:00 - 5:00 Boulder Studio B
ESD Compliance Verification Technician to TR53 Certification Exam - 

Registration Required
8:00 - 5:00 Boulder Studio A

Monday, March 16

Workroom/Refreshments 7:00 - 5:00 Boulder Studio B

TAS 8:00 - 5:00 Boulder Studio A

Tuesday, March 17

Workroom/Refreshments 7:00 - 5:30 Boulder Studio B

WG 20, ESD Control 8:00 - 10:00 Sierra Ballroom 6

3D SIG Group and LICCDM and Bare Die RR TT 8:00 - 5:00 Boulder Studio A

WG 53, Compliance Verification 10:00 - 12:00 Sierra Ballroom 6

WG 3, Ionization 1:00 - 4:00 Sierra Ballroom 6

Manufacturing WG Task Team 4:00 - 5:30 Sierra Ballroom 6

Wednesday, March 18

Workroom/Refreshments 7:00 - 5:00 Boulder Studio B

Strategy Team 8:00 - 5:00 Boulder Studio A

WG 19, High Reliability 8:00 - 10:00 Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7

WG 11, Packaging 10:00 - 12:00 Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7

Lunch - Everyone invited to attend 12:00 - 1:00 Sierra Ballroom 10

WG 5.0, Device Testing 1:00 - 3:00 Sierra Ballroom 6

WG 4, Worksurfaces 1:00 - 3:00 Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7

WG 97, Footwear/Flooring Systems 3:00 - 5:00 Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7

WG 14, System Level ESD 3:00 - 5:00 Sierra Ballroom 6

This meeting is on-site at

Plaza Hotel & Casino

1 Main Street

Las Vegas, NV 89101, USA

Plaza Hotel Casino March 13-22, 2026 1/9/2026



March 2026 EOS/ESD Association, Inc. Meeting Schedule Page 2

2

3

A B C

Date/Activity

Local 

Meeting 

Time

On-Site Room 

Location

39
40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

5354

55
56

57

58

59

60

61

6263

64

6566

67

68

Thursday, March 19

Workroom/Refreshments 7:00 - 5:30 Boulder Studio B

LLC 8:00 - 12:00 Boulder Studio A

WG Chair Meeting 8:00 - 9:00 Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7

WG 1, Wrist Straps 9:00 - 10:30 Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7

WG 5.5, Device Testing (TLP) 10:00 - 12:00 Sierra Ballroom 6

WG 15, Gloves 10:30 - 12:00 Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7

Lunch - Everyone invited to attend 12:00 - 1:00 Sierra Ballroom 10

Officers 1:00 - 5:00 Boulder Studio A

JWG, Device Testing (CDM) 1:00 - 5:00 Sierra Ballroom 6

WG 2, Garments 1:00 - 2:30 Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7

WG 13, Handtools 2:30 - 4:00 Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7

WG 7, Flooring 4:00 - 5:30 Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7

Social Reception 6:00 - 7:30 Carousel Bar

Friday, March 20

Workroom/Refreshments 7:00 - 4:30 Boulder Studio B

WG 12, Seating 8:00 - 9:30 Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7

WG 17, Process Assessment 9:30 - 12:00 Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7

JWG, Device Testing (HBM) 10:00 - 12:00 Sierra Ballroom 6

Lunch - Everyone invited to attend 12:00 - 1:00 Sierra Ballroom 10

Standards Committee (STDCOM) 1:30 - 4:30 Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7

Saturday, March 21

Board of Directors 8:00 - 5:00 Sierra Ballroom 6

Sunday, March 22

Board of Directors 8:00 - 5:00 Sierra Ballroom 6

Plaza Hotel Casino March 13-22, 2026 1/9/2026


