

	A	B	C
1	This meeting is on-site at Plaza Hotel & Casino 1 Main Street Las Vegas, NV 89101, USA		
2	Date/Activity	Local Meeting Time	On-Site Room Location
3	Friday, March 13		
4	ESD Compliance Verification Technician to TR53 Certification - Registration Required	8:00 - 5:00	Boulder Studio A
5			
6	Saturday, March 14		
7	ESD Compliance Verification Technician to TR53 Certification - Registration Required	8:00 - 5:00	Boulder Studio A
8			
9	Sunday, March 15		
10	Workroom/Refreshments	7:00 - 5:00	Boulder Studio B
11	ESD Compliance Verification Technician to TR53 Certification Exam - Registration Required	8:00 - 5:00	Boulder Studio A
12			
13	Monday, March 16		
14	Workroom/Refreshments	7:00 - 5:00	Boulder Studio B
15	TAS	8:00 - 5:00	Boulder Studio A
16			
17	Tuesday, March 17		
18	Workroom/Refreshments	7:00 - 5:30	Boulder Studio B
19	WG 20, ESD Control	8:00 - 10:00	Sierra Ballroom 6
20	3D SIG Group and LICCDM and Bare Die RR TT	8:00 - 5:00	Boulder Studio A
21	WG 53, Compliance Verification	10:00 - 12:00	Sierra Ballroom 6
22	WG 3, Ionization	1:00 - 4:00	Sierra Ballroom 6
23	Manufacturing WG Task Team	4:00 - 5:30	Sierra Ballroom 6
24			
25			
26	Wednesday, March 18		
27	Workroom/Refreshments	7:00 - 5:00	Boulder Studio B
28	Strategy Team	8:00 - 5:00	Boulder Studio A
29	WG 19, High Reliability	8:00 - 10:00	Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7
30	WG 11, Packaging	10:00 - 12:00	Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7
31	Lunch - Everyone invited to attend	12:00 - 1:00	Sierra Ballroom 10
32	WG 5.0, Device Testing	1:00 - 3:00	Sierra Ballroom 6
33	WG 4, Worksurfaces	1:00 - 3:00	Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7
34	WG 97, Footwear/Flooring Systems	3:00 - 5:00	Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7
35	WG 14, System Level ESD	3:00 - 5:00	Sierra Ballroom 6
36			
37			

	A	B	C
2	Date/Activity	Local Meeting Time	On-Site Room Location
39	Thursday, March 19		
41	Workroom/Refreshments	7:00 - 5:30	Boulder Studio B
42	LLC	8:00 - 12:00	Boulder Studio A
43	WG Chair Meeting	8:00 - 9:00	Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7
44	WG 1, Wrist Straps	9:00 - 10:30	Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7
45	WG 5.5, Device Testing (TLP)	10:00 - 12:00	Sierra Ballroom 6
46	WG 15, Gloves	10:30 - 12:00	Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7
47	Lunch - Everyone invited to attend	12:00 - 1:00	Sierra Ballroom 10
48	Officers	1:00 - 5:00	Boulder Studio A
49	JWG, Device Testing (CDM)	1:00 - 5:00	Sierra Ballroom 6
50	WG 2, Garments	1:00 - 2:30	Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7
51	WG 13, Handtools	2:30 - 4:00	Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7
52	WG 7, Flooring	4:00 - 5:30	Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7
53	Social Reception	6:00 - 7:30	Carousel Bar
55	Friday, March 20		
57	Workroom/Refreshments	7:00 - 4:30	Boulder Studio B
58	WG 12, Seating	8:00 - 9:30	Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7
59	WG 17, Process Assessment	9:30 - 12:00	Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7
60	JWG, Device Testing (HBM)	10:00 - 12:00	Sierra Ballroom 6
61	Lunch - Everyone invited to attend	12:00 - 1:00	Sierra Ballroom 10
62	Standards Committee (STDCOM)	1:30 - 4:30	Sierra Ballroom 4/5/7
64	Saturday, March 21		
65	Board of Directors	8:00 - 5:00	Sierra Ballroom 6
67	Sunday, March 22		
68	Board of Directors	8:00 - 5:00	Sierra Ballroom 6